VICINITY MAP

RAILROAD TRAGKS

PROP. 6.0" HIGH
SCREENING FENCE
(SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET)

PROP. BUFFER TREE

S

\
1

PRESERVATION

CURVE TABLE

DEVELOPMENT DATA
EXISTING ZONING: =1 (CD) AND I-1

RADIUS |TANGENT] LENGTH | CHORD BEARING DELTA

PROPOSED ZONING: (B—2 (CD))

1076.74'| 7.10° 14.20° | 14.20° $59°28'56"E 045'21"

27x4” NAILING| STRIP 47x4” POST- TOTAL SITE ACREAGE: 4.0 ACRES

1006.74°} 202.28' | 399.25" [ 396.64" | N7027°'56"W 22°43'20"

4'-8" 0.C. COUNTY: MECKLENBURG

TOP VIEW [Ij \ \lj TOWNSHIP: CHARLOTTE

TAX PARCEL: 205-112-24 & 205-112-25

e /‘7—' =TT SETBACK: 20 FT.
1"x6" BOARDS REAR YARD: 10 FT.

T — -1 SIDE YARD: NONE
€ DEVELOPER: SUNBELT FINANCIAL GROUP
1 | S | O | I~ ] 6401 CARMEL ROAD, STE. 105
3?‘ | N I B B i CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28226
SITE CONTACT:

EXIST. TREES TO REMAIN
ADDITIONAL PLANTINGS MAY

BE REQ'D IN AREAS NOT

MEETING THE SPIRIT AND INTENT
OF THE CHLT. ZONING ORD. CHPT.
12 PART 3

HEIGHT VARIES

PROPERTY LINE

BUFFER

B

PROP. CLASS

—_— X

BUFFER CROSS SECTION A=A’ \
\ \ \

FUTURE 100" R/W

FUTURE C/G
FUTURE C/G

FUTURE C/G

FUTURE C/G
FUTURE 100" R/W

N

DEWITT L. CURRIE, SR. AND

FRANCES E. CURRIE

DEED BOOK 3543; PAGE 33
TAX PARCEL 205-112-01

6'—0" MIN. HEIGHT

FRONT VIEW END VIEW

SCREEN FENCING DETA'L
SCREEN FENCING IS TO BE WADE OF WOOD. LUMBER IS TO

BE PRESSURE—TREATED SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE OR REDWOOD.
FASTENERS ARE TO BE GALYANIZED. THE GAP BETWEEN THE

GROUND AND THE BOTTOM OF THE FENCE BOARDS IS TO BE
NO MORE THAN SIX INCHES. FINISHED SIDE SHALL FACE
INWARDS. DESIGNS OTHER "HAN THE ONE IN

THIS ILLUSTRATION MAY BE JSED WITH PRIOR APPROVAL
FROM THE ZONING ADMINISTI!ATOR AND IF THE GENERAL
STANDARDS OF THE ILLUSTRATION ARE MET.

SURVEYOR:

' PETITION NO. 01-031

S

| OR SETBACKS.

KEITH BELL — (704)542-6607
GNA DESIGN ASSOCIATES, INC.

TN T

REZONING NOTES:

\
\
)
N S P

GENERAL PROVISIONS

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THIS

REZONING PLAN, ALL DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS
ESTABLISHED UNDER THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE
ZONING ORDINANCE FOR BUSINESS DISTRICT B—-2
ZONING CLASSIFICATION SHALL BE FOLLOWED IN
CONNECTION WITH DEVELOPMENT TAKING PLACE.

THE ROAD AND LOT CONFIGURATION, PLACEMENTS,
AND SIZES SHOWN ON THE ILLUSTRATIVE PLAN

MAY BE ALTERED OR MODIFIED DURING DESIGN
DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT
PHASES AS ALLOWED BY THE ZONING

REGULATIONS, SECTION 6.206(2).

SETBACKS AND BUFFER AREAS R
1. NO BUILDING MAY BE PLACED WITHIN ANY \
SETBACK OR BUFFER AREA SPECIFICALLY ’
DESIGNATED ON THIS REZONING PLAN, NO STORM '/
WATER DETENTION WILL BE ALLOWED IN BUFFERS )

RTINS

LN59'O7’30"W \

"

STREET AND LOT NOTES
STERLING PARK LOT 21 \ / 1. PAVED PUBLIC STREETS SHALL BE BUILT TO

MAP BOOK 7 PAGE 407 FRANCES E. CURRIE AND THE SPECIFICATIONS OF THE CHARLOTTE
! ZONED R4 L DEWTT L CURRIE. R, / MECKLENBURG LAND DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS
\ DEED BOOK 9349; PAGE 801 /

- ‘ AR 12— LANDSCAPING AND SCREENING
PROPOSED ROAD SHALL BE  ( prop. 38" CLASS B BUFFER | TAX PARCEL 205 21221 7. ANY REQUIRED SCREENING SHALL SATISFY THE
ALLOWED TO CROSS BUFFER REDUCED 25% TO 28.5° WITH ! \

/ MINIMUM STANDARDS ESTABLISHED UNDER THE
)
" BERM OR FENCE o \ CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE.

A AN /
PRESERVED AND COUNTED AS BUFFER PLANTINGS

2. EXISTING TREES WITHIN 15° OF THE SOUTHERN

PROPERTY LINE OF TRACT 5 SHALL BE
N59°07°30"W

EXIST. 15" UNDISTURBED BUFFER

15.0'

15.0'

W\MAM\N\NMMMW\MW

FENCE
H)
321.49 / FOR THE PROPOSED BUFFER. THE DEVELOPER

PLANTINGS ON THE NORTH AND SOUTH SIDE OF

28.5'

EXIST. 50" BERM BUFFER

EXIST. ZONING: 1-1(CD)

50.0’

EXISTING
0’ BERM
BUFFER

50.0

EXIST. ZONING: 1—1(CD)

EXIST. ZONING: [-1

REA INVESTEMENT PARTNERS
DEED BOOK 5434 PAGE 988
TAX PARCEL # 205-112-18
ZONED I
SOUTH CHARLOTTE BUSINESS
PARK, MAP 4
MB. 30 PG. 631

e ‘
| FUTURE 100" R/W —_— < N

272.50'

EXIST. ZONING: 1-1

(ﬁ PROP. ZONING: B-2(CD) ',

EXISTING ZONING DIVISION LINE
AND EDGE OF BERM BUFFER

/ / MAY BE REQUIRED TO INSTALL ADDITIONAL

PROPOSED FENCE AS NECESSARY TO SATISFY
/ CLASS B BUFFER PLANTING REQUIREMENTS.

EXECUTIVE INVESTMENTS CO.

DEED BOOK 8961, PAGE 602 3. ANY REQUIRED BUFFER TREES, BERMS, OR
TAX PARCEL 205-112-20 SHRUBS REQUIRED IN THE BUFFERS ON TRACT 4
ZONED R12MF SHALL SATISFY THE MINIMUM STANDARDS IN
CHAPTER 12, PART 3 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE
ZONING ORDINANCE.

gggEéN?N% ?&CNﬂE ! 4. PROPOSED PLANTINGS SHOWN IS CONCEPTUAL

. v " ONLY AND WILL BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON )
(SEE DETAIL THS SHEET) ( ACTUAL SITE CONDITIONS AND URBAN FORESTRY )
STAFF APPROVAL. j

[
ILDI )
(1. PROPOSED BUILDING USES SHALL BE ANY USE

6 PARALLEL SPACES %
PROP. BUFFER TREE
, (TYPICAL) A ——m-
S£ EXIST. ZONING: |—1(CD) P é \ \%« ALLOWED UNDER THE B—2 ZONING DISTRICT IN

)
. _ -
: EXIST. ZONING: | 1f

{
( THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE )
3. (| EXCEPT FAST FOOD W/ DRIVE-THRU SERVICE,
. HOTELS, CAR WASH, OUTDOOR AMUSEMENT AND -
(o S ( GAS/CONVENIENCE STORES. ’
. PROP. 38" CLASS B BUFFER ' ‘ !
. REDUCED 25% TO 28.5" WITH | ( SIE_LIGHTING )
. BERM OR FENCE : /1. HEIGHT OF LIGHTING WILL BE LIMITED TO 25—
S . FEET. WALL "PAK" TYPE LIGHTING WILL NOT BE
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| PROPOSED BUILDING | B

PUBLIC RIGH

8.0’

.09 — DIVIDED COMM. STR

S30°52'30"W

PERMANANT DRAINAGE

210'
EP+EP

26{0’
BC-BC

PROPOSED PUBLIC ROAD
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(PROP. 73
(CMLD STD. 10

WA AR

BC-BC

| |

EP—EP

16.0°

BC-BC

20.0'

13 SPACES

| PROPOSED BUILDING

TRACT 4

2.764 ACRES
TAX ID # 205-112-25
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STRIP

(PROP. 5.0’ CONC. WALK ',

[ CONNECTING SITE TO— 39.5°
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| PROP. ROAD WALK ))

PROP. 10" SETBACK,

TRACT 5
1.236 ACRES

TAX ID # 205-112-24
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PROP. 73’ PUBLIC R/W
15 C/6

PROE. 4.0" WALK

PROP. 4.0° PLANTIN
PROP. 2.5’ C/G
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) CONNECTING SITE TO |
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PERMANANT DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

GALICIA PRICE /0
DB. 1988 PG. 155 é\/P
TAX PARCEL #205-112-14 \gf%;y%@
N
N

12165

S.R. #1128

WESTINGHOUSE BLVD.

(EXIST. 70’ PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY)

| ALLOWED.

- SITE_SIGNAGE
" 1. DETACHED SIGNS SHALL BE GROUND MOUNTED ¢

( . CONSTRUCTION.

AND LIMITED TO 7.0 FEET IN HEIGHT AND 50 S5.F. )

° OF SURFACE AREA. "

© IRLE PPUSERVATION
1. EXISTING TREES LOCATED iN iHE SEIBACK

SHALL BE PRESERVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
CITY OF CHARLOTTE TREE ORDINANCE. EXISTING |
TREES LOCATED IN VICINITY OF PROPOSED ROAD )
MAY BE REMOVED AS NECESSARY FOR

AN N e ‘ e \“}

'FOR PUBLIC HEARING'

e T ', PETITION NUMBER: 01-031
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X7 \ PRELIMINARY PLAN
\ %\/7@ \\ DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION
\\%/Z%x)f\ \ Project:
(NON-S
V6% \ CULP BROTHERS DEVELOPMENT
ULLE B. LUSTER \ \ WESTINGHOUSE BLVD., CHARLOTTE, NC
& MRS, G.W. BY ENT \ \\ Tile:
DB. 2196 PG. 108 \ 1
TAX PARCEL #205-112-15 \ .
g N \ ®, SITE PLAN
\ \ NO. BY DATE REVISION % File #Z 00203.0WG I Date: 12/“/00 Project Egr: CNI
\ \\ 1| ABC | 12/19/00 REVISED PROP. ZONING LINES W IS A A CS @ IDesign By CNI
\\ \ 2 | ABC|12/22/00 SUBMITTED FOR REZONING — g Drawn By: CEC
\ P 3 | aBC|2/12/01 REV. PER CHARLOTTE COMMENTS CVIL ENGINEERING DESIGN AND LAND SURVF.YING% Sedle. "—30
' ’ 8720 RED OAK BOULEVARD, SUITE 420
CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28217 C1 O
PHONE (704) 527-3440 FAX (704) 527-8335 *
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